
HIMALAYAN INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES
OFFICE OF TIH DEAN CUM PRINCIPAL

Schedule for Surer Specialit`/ lDM/M.Ch.} Residents

Days 8:30 AM-9:30 AM 9:30 I]M-1:30 PM 1:30 PM-2:30 PM 2:30 PM4:30 PM

Monday PG teaching/Discussionand review

Ward| CJPD| CliT I

Lunch

Ward| CjpD| CJrr I

Tuesday PG teaching/Discussionand review

Wednesday PG teaching/
Discussion and review Involvement in Involvement in

undergraduate undergraduateThursday PG teaching/Discussionand review
teaching teaching

Fr[day PG teaching/Discussionand review

Saturday CME/CGR/CDR

*Followlng dutles are as per the departmental schedule

•     The department shall carry outthe pG teaching as per the NMC Guidelines and as specified in the

respective board of studies -Journal Club, Microteaching, Case presentations, Seminars etc.
•     Interdepartmental and intradepartmental postings/Clinical rotations
•     undergraduate Lectures
•     Health camps, Field visits, community postings
•     Emergency departmental Duties (24 hrs duty), Emergency postings as per the schedule of the post

graduates posted in the Emergency prepared by the Dean/ MS.

Vbe mnclpal
(PGMeindlcas,Psro#mes)

JollyGra,it,D€rira3&#-248016

Vice (PG Medical Programmes)

\^i)\v
Dean-cum-Principal
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Date. Day

01/07/24 Mon

02/07/24 Tue

NHISGI

NRP

03/07/24 Wed

04/07/24 Thu

NRP

Facultulty Lecture

DEPARTMENT OF NEONATOLOGY

HIMS, SRHU, Jolly Grant, Dehradun

Teachiching Schedule for the Month of July- 2024
Time 8:30am to 10:00am

Teacaching Activity

DM Case Presentation

Presenter

Dr. Deepak

Dr. Arshpuneet

Name of Topic

Albumin in neonates

Dr. Chinmay

Dr. Chinmay

Dr. Chinmay

Moderator

Dr. Shoham

POCUS

Fri
05/07/24

Departmartmental Audit &

Mortality audit

DrDeepak

Dr Lovneet

DrChinmay

06/07/24 Sat Protocol Presentation

07/07/24 Sun

Mon ecture- Essential
08/07/24

09/07/24 Tue

Wed

10/07/24

Thu
11/07/24

CGR- Department

Presentation

Dr Arshpuneet

newbor orn Care

Sememinar

Journa club

Dr. Ravleen Feeding protocol

Dr. Divya, Dr. Chandni & Dr. Malika

Dr. Shubham

Dr. Arshpuneet

Hearing Screening

Diazoxide for recurrent

neonatal

hypoglcemia,JAMA

Dr. Saikat

Dr. Shoham

DrShohamJaundice

& Dr Ravleen

12/07/24 Fri

13/07/24 Sat

Seminar

Facultulty Lecture

Dr. Panima Metabolic bone disease Dr. Shoham

POCUS Dr. Chinmay

14/07/24 Sun

15/07/24 Mon DM Case presentation Dr. Deepak

Tue
16/07/

Interesting Case

Discussion

Dr Divya TBD

17/07/24 WeVed DM Seminar Dr. Arshpuneet BPD

Thu Perinatal Meet DrDeepak

Dr. Chinmay

Dr. Chinmay

Dr Chinmay

18/07/24 Therapeautic

Hypothermia Dr Aditi

19/07/24 Fri Equipment Dr. Mansi Neotherm & Miracradle Dr. Ravleen

20/07/24 Sat Neosurgery meet Dr. Lovneet Dr Saikat

21/07/24 Sun

22/07/24 Mon DM Case Presentation Dr. Ravleen

Tue Interesting Case
23/07/24

Discussion

Wed NeoHaem meet Dr. Mansi

Dr. Malika Extreme Preterm-B/0

Sunita

Platelet Transfusion in

Dr. Saikat

Dr Shoham
24/07/24

neonates

25/07/24 Thu Seminar Dr Riya Newborn screening Dr. Saikat

26/07/24 Fri Neoradio meet Dr. Aditi

27/07/24 Sat Skills Dr Ravleen Tracheostomy

28/07/24 Sun

Mon Interesting Case
29/07/24

Discussion

30/07/24 Tue Protocol Presentation

31/07/24 Wed Journal update

Dr Chandni

Dr. Deepak
Dr. Ravleen

Antibiotic Policy

Dr. Shoham

TBD Dr. Shoham

2nd Wed/Thur: Perinatal meet

3rd Sat: Neosurgery meet

4th Fri: Neoradio meet

Last Monday: NHISGI

1st week: Dept Audit

2nd Saturday: Research update

1st Wednesday - Journal update

Seminar- Every Thursday

DM Seminar- 3rdWednesday

Journal Club-2nd and 4th Wednesday

Case Presentation- Mon & Fri

1st Saturday: NRP

Last Saturday: Skills

3rd Friday - Equipment discussion

2nd 3rd,4th Tuesday - Interesting case

discussion

DM Case presentation-1st/2nd/3rd

Monday

Protocol development-2nd Friday

Dr. Saikat Patra

Regn.NoLUKMC-11780
Assaciate Professor

Deparlinкай кааыәкology
Himalayaniane Brotenar Sciences
SRHU, Depai ofaNetrgatotutly Grant)

Dehradun-248016



DEPARTMENT OF NEONATOLOGY

HIMS, SRHU, Jolly Grant, Dehradun

Teaching Schedule for the Month ofAug- 2024
Time 8:30am to 10:00am

Date Day Teaching Activity Presenter Name of Topic Moderator

01-08-2024 Thu Ventilator Simulation DrChinmay

02-08-2024 Fri Ventilator Simulation Dr.Chinmay

03-08-2024 Sat Case Discussion

04-08-2024 Sun

Mon

05-08-2024

NHISGI

DM Case Presentation

Dr. Deepak

Dr. Arshpuneet

Tue Dept. Audit and mortality Dr. Deepak

Dr Saikat

DrChinmay
06-08-2024

07-08-2024 Wed

08-08-2024 Thu

09-08-2024 Fri

10-08-2024 Sat

11-08-2024 Sun

12-08-2024 Mon Dr. Ravleen

13-08-2024 Tue

Wed

14-08-2024

Perinatology Meet

Therapeautic Hypothermia

15-08-2024 Thu

Fri Equipment

16-08-2024

17-08-2024 Sat Neo Surgery Meet

18-08-2024 Sun

19-08-2024 Mon DM Case Presentation

20-08-2024 Tue Interesting Case Discussion

21-08-2024 Wed DM Seminars

22-08-2024 Thu Seminar

23-08-2024 Fri Neo Radio meet

audit

NRP

NRP

DM Seminars

Research Update

DM Case Presentation

Interesting Case Discussion

Dr. Arshpuneet

All DM Residents

Pranjli

Dr. Deepak

Dr Aditi

Holiday

Dr Panima

Dr. Niti

Dr. Deepak

Dr. Sahiba

Dr. Deepak

Dr. Riya

Dr. Rajat

BPD

Undescended

Testes

Dr Shoham

Dr. Saikat

DrChinmay

Video

Laryngoscope

Dr Saikat

Dr Ravleen

Newer modes of

SRT

DrShoham

Dr. Shoham

Dr Shoham

Dr Saikat

24-08-2024 Sat Protocol Dept. Meet Dr. Arshpuneet Cord ABG

25-08-2024 Sun

26-08-2024 Mon Holiday

27-08-2024 Tue Interesting Case Discussion Dr. Eesha

28-08-2024 Wed Journal Club Dr. Ravleen

29-08-2024 Thu Seminar Dr. Shubham Red Eye Reflex

Dr. Chinmay

Dr Saikat

Dr Chinmay

30-08-2024 Fri

31-08-2024 Sat

Case Presentation

Skills Dr. Ravleen Tracheostomy

2nd Wed/Thur: Perinatal meet

3rd Sat: Neosurgery meet

4th Fri: Neoradio meet

Last Monday: NHISGI

1st week: Dept Audit

2nd Saturday: Research update

1stWednesday - Journal update

Seminar- Every Thursday

DM Seminar- 3rd Wednesday

Journal Club- 2nd and 4th Wednesday

Case Presentation- Mon & Fri

1st Saturday: NRP

Last Saturday: Skills

3rd Friday - Equipment discussion

2nd 3rd,4th Tuesday - Interesting case

discussion

DM Case presentation-1st/2nd/3rd

Monday

Protocol development- 3rd Saturday
Dr. Saikat Patra

Dept. 6 Neonatuogyra

Regn.Na.UKMC-11780
Associate Prøfessor

Department of Neonatology

Himalayan Institute of Medical SciSciences

SRHU, Swami Ram Nagar (Jolly Grant)
Dehradun-248016



DEPARTMENT OF NEONATOLOGY

HIMS, SRHU, Jolly Grant, Dehradun

Teaching Schedule forthe Month of Sep- 2024

Time 8:30am to 10:00am

Date Day Drugs to be discussed Teaching Activity

Morning

Presenter Name of Topic Moderator

1-09-24 Sun

2-09-24 Mon NHISGI Dr. Puneet Dr. Saikat

3-09-24 Tue NRP Dr. Puneet

4-09-24 Wed NRP Dr. Puneet

5-09-24 Thu Dr. Aditi- Caffeine

Dept.
Audit/Mortality Dr. Deepak Dr. Chinmay

Audit

Parent-Guided Developmental

Intervention for Infants With Very

Low Birth Weight
6-09-24 Fri Or. Niti- Vitamin K Journal Club Dr. Ravleen Dr. Shoham

10.1001/jamanetworkopen.2024.21896

7-09-24 Sat Dr. Rajat- Daroarolac Procedures Dr Ravleen Peritoneal Dialysis

8-09-24 Sun

9-09-24 Mon Dr. Sahiba-Ampicill cillin Equipment Dr. Prashant TCB Dr Deepak

10-09-24 Tue
Dr. Eesha-

Amikacin/Gentamamicin
Interesting Case

Discussion

Dr. Puneet
Dr. Pranjali Severe MAS with PPHN-B/O Meena

Dr. Saikat

11-09-24 Wed Dr. Pranjali-Meropener nem Journal Club Dr. Puneet PAMPER: A QI Initiative Dr. Saikat

12-09-24 Thu Seminar

13-09-24 Fri Perinatal Meet

14-09-24 Sat Dr. Arshpuneet- Colistin Protocol

Dr.Anjali

Dr. Deepak

Dr.Ravleen

Hypocalcemia
Dr. Ravleen

DrShoham

Dr. Chinmay

Feeding Policy

15-09-24 Sun

16-09-24 Mon Dr. Ravleen-Fosfon fomycin

17-09-24 Tue Dr. Deepak- Tigecycline
interesting Case

Discussion Shree

18-09-24 Wed Protocol Dr. Deepak

19-09-24 Thu DM Seminar Dr. Puneet

DM case

presentation

Research Update

Dr.

Arshpuneet

AllDM

Residents

Dr. Esha
Infective endocarditis- B/O Swati

Antibiotic Policy

BPD

Dr Ravleen

Dr. Chinmay

Dr. Shoham

20-09-24 Fri
DM Case

Presentation
Ravleen

21-09-24 Sat Neo Surgery Dr. Aditi Dr. Chinmay

22-09-24 Sun

23-09-24 Mon
DM Case

Presentation
Dr Deepak

24-09-24 Tue
Interesting Case

Discussion
Dr Sahiba CDH-B/O Shalini

Dr. Deepak

Dr Shoham

25-09-24 Wed Skills Dr. Rajat LMA

26-09-24 Thu Seminar Dr. Devanshi Hypoglycemia
Dr. Deepak
Dr. Saikat

27-09-24 Fri Neo Radio Dr. Nitirajan
Dr. Arshpuneet

Dr. Saikat

28-09-24 Sat Case Presentation

29-09-24 Sun

30-09-24 Mon NHISGI Dr. Deepak

2nd Wed/Thur: Perinatal meet

3rd Sat: Neosurgery meet

4th Fri: Neoradio meet

Last Monday: NHiSGI

1st week: Dept Audit

2nd Saturday: Research update

1st Wednesday - Journal update

Seminar- Every Thursday

DM Seminar- 3rd Wednesday

Journal Club- 2nd and 4th Wednesday

Case Presentation- Mon & Fri

1stSaturday: NRP

Last Saturday: Skills

3rd Friday - Equipment discussion

2nd 3rd, 4th Tuesday - Interesting case

discussion

DM Case presentation-1st/2nd/3rd

Monday

Protocol development- 3rd Saturday

Dr. Chinmay

Dr. Saikat Patra

pP.snpal Neone blogy
aаnта  otMedciences

Associate Profegar (Jolly Grant)
Dept, of conalogy 8016















DEPARTMENT OF NEONATOLOGY 
HIMS, SRHU, Jolly Grant, Dehradun 

Teaching Schedule for the Month of April- 2025 

 Time 8:30am to 10:00am 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Date Day Teaching Activity 

Morning 

Presenter Name of Topic Moderator 

1-4-25 Tue NRP   Dr Ravleen 

2-4-25 Wed NRP   Dr Ravleen 

3-4-25 Thu Case presentation    

4-4-25 Fri Equipment discussion Dr Divya Flow sensor in ventilators Dr Arshpuneet 

5-4-25 Sat 
Department Audit 

Mortality audit 

Dr Deepak 

Dr Shilpi 
  

6-4-25 Sun     

7-4-25 Mon NHISGI Dr Ravleen Breast feeding problems Dr Chinmay 

8-4-25 Tue Case presentation    

9-4-25 Wed Journal Club Dr Arshpuneet 
Sarnat & Sarnat staging original 

paper 
Dr Saikat 

10-4-25 Thu Perinatal meet 
Dr Deepak 

Dr Eesha 
 Dr Chinmay 

11-4-25 Fri Research Update All DM residents   

12-4-25 Sat Annual data (2024) Dr. Ravleen   

13-4-25 Sun     

14-4-25 Mon     

15-4-25 Tue DM case presentation    

16-4-25 Wed Case presentation    

17-4-25 Thu Case presentation    

18-4-25 Fri Case presentation    

19-4-25 Sat Neosurgery meet Dr Divya  Dr Saikat 

20-4-25 Sun     

21-4-25 Mon DM case presentation    

22-4-25 Tue DM seminar Dr Arshpuneet Adoption Dr Chinmay 

23-4-25 Wed Journal Club Dr Deepak Petal trial Dr Saikat 

24-4-25 Thu Case presentation    

25-4-25 Fri Neoradio meet Dr Pradeep  Dr Chinmay 

26-4-25 Sat NeoHaem meet Dr Yash  Dr Saikat 

27-4-25 Sun     

28-4-25 Mon NHISGI Dr Deepak  Dr Chinmay 

29-4-25 Tue DM case presentation    

30-4-25 Wed Case presentation    

Journal Club- 2nd and 4th Wednesday 
Case Presentation- Mon & Fri 
1st Saturday: NRP 
Last Saturday: Skills 
3rd Friday – Equipment discussion 
2nd 3rd,4th Tuesday – Interesting case 
discussion 
DM Case presentation- 1st/2nd/3rd 
Monday 
Protocol development- 4th Tuesday 
 

Journal Club- 2nd and 4th Wednesday 
Case Presentation- Mon & Fri 
1st Saturday: NRP 
Last Saturday: Skills 
3rd Friday – Equipment discussion 
2nd 3rd,4th Tuesday – Interesting case 
discussion 
DM Case presentation- 1st/2nd/3rd 
Monday 

2nd Wed/Thur: Perinatal meet 
3rd Sat: Neosurgery meet 
4th Fri: Neoradio meet 
Last Monday: NHiSGI 
1st week: Dept Audit 
2nd Saturday: Research update 
1st Wednesday - Journal update 
Seminar- Every Thursday 
DM Seminar- 3rd Wednesday 
 
 

Date Day Teaching Activity 

Morning 

Presenter Name of Topic Moderator 

1-10-24 Tue Seminar Dr. Divya Essential Newborn Care  

2-10-24 Wed Holiday 

3-10-24 Thu DM Seminar Dr. Deepak Newer SRT Dr. Shoham 






